
UlCGl ttdlitW fcl~l€1 (/lf2\C:Olitl 
Patan Academy of·Health Sciences 

(tfl'"Crf ~<1 ~ SI(R'BI.o;t ~. ~ o & \/ i:J1 r~ Jf~ ~) 
\\1~1"1~\\1-~, \i1~d'!<, ~ ~agankhel -5, Lalitpur, Nepal 

b'(' • 
12 \._ ' t 

Invitation for Quotati~l'l§Yq/pital Renovations .. ,,., ~"'" 
"1cadom1 ° 

Contract Identification No:PAHS/BL/06/075/076 

First Date of Publication: March 03, 2020 

1. The Paton Academy of Health Sciences invites sealed quotations for the Renovation of Hospital 
Building. ~he estimated amount for the works is NPR 733,268.81 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of 
Registrar, Patan Academy of Health Sciences; Lagankhel, Lalitpur. For more details: 

Email address: garimashreatha@pahs.edu.np 
Telephone No: +977-01-5545112 
Fax No: +977-01-5545114 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office of Registrar, Patan 
Academy of Health Sciences, Lagankhel, Lalitpur by eligible Bidders on the submission 
of a written application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon 
payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. 1000.00 in Account No 0211600525464011 of Agriculture 
Development Bank Limited till March 17, 2020 on or before 12:00 noon. 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office the office of Registrar, Patan Academy of Health 
Sciences, Lagankhel, Lalitpur by hand on or before 12: noon on March 17, 2020. Bids received after 
this deadline will be rejected. 

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidder's representatives who choose to attend at 14:00 
pm on March 17, 2020at the office of Registrar, Patan Academy of Health Sciences, Lagankhel, 
Lalitpur. Bids must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a 
bid security amounting to a minimum of NPR 19,000.00 (In words Nineteen thousand only), 
which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid. 

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next 
working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security 
shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

7. In the case of discrepancies or error in bid documents, bid notice or any other documents, RAHS 
reserves the right to amend and correct at any time. 

8. RAHS reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning 
reason, whatsoever. 

E-mail: pahs@pahs.edu.np Tel: +977-1-5545112 Fax: +977-1-5545114 G.P.O. Box 26500 
\J\/....,1-,...:.1..- ........... --1-.- -...J •• .-..-


